

ù
ITEM NO.22

COURT NO.8

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO.D36394 OF 2011

COMMR.OF CEN.EXC.& CUS.THANE-I

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S PLUSPACK CONTAINERS(P) LTD.

Respondent(s)

(Office report on default)

Date: 09/08/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA
(In Chambers)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv. (Not present)

For Respondent(s)

The Court made the following
O R D E R

None appears for Appellant.
List the matter after two weeks.

| (Sanjay Kumar)

Court Master |

(S.S.R. Krishna)

| Court Master |