

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR DR. K.ARUL

Civil Appeal No(s). 5205/2013

COMMR.OF CEN.EXC.& CUS.THANE-I

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S PLUSPACK CONTAINERS(P) LTD.

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 27/11/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr Sadashiv Gupta, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Two weeks time is extended for effecting service on the
sole respondent by taking steps.

List again on 22.1.2015.

(DR. K.ARUL)
Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Hema Joshi
Date: 2014.12.01
16:44:28 IST
Reason: