

ITEM NO.110 (MM)

COURT NO.6

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 7561/2009

COMMISSIONER OF CENTRAL EXCISE

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S HINDALCO INDUSTRIES LTD.
(FOILS DIVISION)

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 5205/2013 (III)

C.A. No. 7552-7555/2013 (XVII-A)

Date : 29-01-2020 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AJAY RASTOGI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, AOR

For Respondent(s)

*Mr. Aaditya Bhattacharya, Adv. (Mentioned by)
Mr. M. P. Devanath, AOR

Mr. R. Parthasarathy, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed, list these matters next week.

(NEETU KHAJURIA)
COURT MASTER

(VIDYA NEGI)
COURT MASTER

*Appearance slip not given.

